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Posigao N°

1 327
2 304
3 321
4 320
5 303
6 311
7 324
8 317
9 328
10 310
11 312
12 307
13 322
14 308

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

Nome
Kauan Arioli

Carlos Alberto (Betao)
Leandro Silva

Mateus Bueno Cordoba
Ewerson Lorenzi
Augusto Toshiro Matsumori
Alexandre Veloso
Estevéao Alves

Gabriel Alves

Gabriel Cozer

Andre Porfirio

LUCAS ALVES SILVA
Rafael Pelizzer

Jonathan Dutra Stehling

07/11/2020 - 19:35:54

Resultado por Categoria

PROLOGO HARD IN HELP

4 - Nacional

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

Gen.

4s042ms
2s117ms
55s5967ms
28125ms
18s141ms
21s587ms
3s263ms
5s163ms
1s977ms
34s480ms
1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
4s042ms
6s159ms
1m2s126ms
1m4s251ms
1m22s392ms
1m43s979ms
1m47s242ms
1m52s405ms
1m54s382ms
2m28s862ms
1 volta

2 voltas

3 voltas
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Tempo
00:08:04.169

00:08:08.211
00:08:10.328
00:09:06.295
00:09:08.420
00:09:26.561
00:09:48.148
00:09:51.411
00:09:56.574
00:09:58.551
00:10:33.031
00:08:44.066
00:08:19.586
00:02:17.961
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